PT2C-1746
定置式可燃气体检测部
GD-D58 系列
GD-D58･AC
GD-D58･DC
使用说明书
  2
使用注意事项

(Equipment Protection Level)  Gb
(Ambient Temperature)          -20C to +53C
(Type designation)
*
－
D58
・
DC
・
*
1 2 3 4
Ref. Prefix Description details
1
GD Gas detector
SD Smart detector
RP Pump
2 D58 Constant number
3 DC Direct current power supply
4
Blank Catalytic Combustion Method(GD,SD)
Blank None(RP)
GH Semi-Conductor Method
(Electrical Data)
Model Power
supply
Signal output Contact output Gas sensor
power
supply
Flow sensor
power
supply
SD-D58・DC
DC24V
360mA
①（4-20mA）DC24V、max.22mA
②（4-20mA）DC24V、max.22mA
with HART
DC30V/AC250 V、
0.5A
DC5.0V
200mA or
DC3.0V
430mA
DC2.0V
170mA
GD-D58・DC DC24V
360mA
(Gas Sensor)
DC5.0V 200mA or DC3.0V 430mA
―
DC5.0V